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By socio-economic status

(Jews only)

33% of the Israeli population are under age 18

2.7 million children live in Israel

17%

Children and Youth at Risk

Poverty

of all children 

and youth lived

in poverty in 2014

31%

64%
of Arabs

22%
of Jews

Socio-Economic Gaps in School Achievement

% 2nd Graders "Passing" National Tests
% 9th Graders "Passing" 

the International PISA Literacy Test

% 12th Grade Students Graduating with 

a University-Level Matriculation
% 9th Graders "Passing" 

the International PISA Math Test

85%

50%

9% immigrants

10% ultra-Orthodox

9% with disabilities

26% Arab

Young Adults Ages 25-29

Not in Employment, 

Education or Training

of children and youth 

have been identified as being at risk by

360o National Program for Children and Youth at Risk

72%

27%

89%
66%

92%
73%

High socio-economic communitiesLow socio-economic communities

35%

11%
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